
Payment

Cheque payable to  Hospice Niagara

Credit Card

American Express

Mastercard

Visa

Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Cardholder Name:Tax Receipt Information 

 

A $50 tax receipt for each ticket ordered will be issued. If you are ordering tickets on behalf of another party, please indicate below the 

names of any individual who should receive a tax receipt. Full mailing address is required.

Hospice Niagara - The Stabler Centre 

403 Ontario Street, Unit 2, St. Catharines, ON, L2N 1L5  

Telephone: 905-984-8766    Fax: 905-984-8242   Email:   taste@hospiceniagara.ca 

www.hospiceniagara.ca

Office Use Only

Ship Date:

Order 

Completed:

TASTE Ticket Order Form

Date:

Email

Phone:
Postal Code:

Province:

Address:
Full Name

Purchaser Information

Saturday, November 2nd, 2013 

7:00 p.m. 

Jackson Triggs Niagara Estate 

Regional Road 55, Niagara-on-the-Lake   

Dress - Winery Elegant 

  

The deadline to order your tickets is October 25th. 

Ticket Price

Ticket Price ($50 Tax Receipt): 

Number of Attendees:

Total Due:

Organization
City

Ticket # Full Name Address City Province Postal Code Phone Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Title

initiator:ateefy@hospiceniagara.ca;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:d581e8d4b2468541addb21f12a8ec38c


